From 12:00 Hrs of June 26, 2025 to 18:00 Hrs of                       

July 16, 2025 

e. Pre-Bid meeting At 11:30 AM on July 17, 2025      

f. Venue of Pre-Bid meeting  Estate Department, 5th Floor, RBI, Bhopal 

g. Earnest Money Deposit (to be submitted 

by all the bidders) 

₹ 76,000/- (Rupees Seventy Six Thousand Only) in the 

form of DD/NEFT/BG (as per Annexure – ‘A’). DD in 

favour of Reserve Bank of India, Bhopal drawn on a 

scheduled commercial bank to be reached on or before 

10:00 Hrs on July 28, 2025. 

Details for NEFT 

Beneficiary Name:    ESTATE <space>